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This report was generated on 05/05/21. Overall 494 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

What is your enroliment status this semester?

Less than half time (1-5 credits) (36) [ 7%

Atleast half time (6-11 credits) (123) || EG—_—_ >

What is your primary area of study?

Building Trades Technology (HVAC, Automotive, Construction, Horticulture, Welding, etc.) (3) 1%
Business & Professional Services (53) .11%
Culinary Arts (5)

1%
Engineering, Mathematics, Mechatronics & Manufacturing (52) .1 1%
Health Professions: Nursing (65) -14%
Health Professions: other than Nursing (96) -20%
Information Technology (21) I4%
Liberal Arts & Social Science (72) - 15%
Public Service (Criminal Justice, Early Childhood, Human Services, Paralegal, etc.) (25) I5%
Science (46) .10%

Visual Design (5) |1%

| have not selected a program of study (34) l7%

What are your plans after graduation?

Transfer to a 4-year institution (292) _59%

Begin work in your program of study (without transfer to a 4-year institution) (126) -26%
Advance in your current career field (50) -10%

Uncertain (66) - 13%

Are you currently employed?

ves 27 [ -
vo (167 I -+
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How many hours per week do you work, on average?

Less than 10 hours (17) -5%

Please rate your satisfaction with college expenses. (Overall affordability)

Neutral (71) _ 15%

Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (7) |2%

Please rate your satisfaction with college expenses. (Tuition payment plan)

very satisfied (148) ||| G
Neutral (90) |G -

Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (72) N5

Please rate your satisfaction with college expenses. (Availability of scholarships (including
CCAP))

very satisfied (166) ||| GG =
satisfied (130) || -
Neutral (99) |G

Dissatisfied (22) [ 5%
Very Dissatisfied (8) I2%
Not familiar/ Have not used (54) [ 11+
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How familiar are you with the scholarships offered by the Virginia Western Educational
Foundation?

| have received CCAP or another scholarship offered by the Foundation (194) _40%
| applied but did not receive a scholarship (74) -15%

| was aware of these scholarships but have not applied (128) _26%
| was not aware of these scholarships (110) -23%

Please rate your satisfaction with the EASE of the scholarship application process. (EASE
of scholarship application process)

very satisfied (69) ||| G-

Dissatisfied (13) [JJfj5%
Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Please select your main source of financial support for college expenses this semester

Self (personal income and/or savings) (132) _27%
Family (Parent, spouse, etc.) (170) _35%
ccap or ACHIEVE (173) || =

Scholarships (other than CCAP or ACHIEVE) (50) -10%

Need-based federal Financial Aid such as a Pell grant (not loans) (177) _36%
Student loans (36) .7%

Please indicate the statement that best explains your Federal Financial Aid situation:

| have not applied because | don't think | would qualify for aid (38) .8%

| have not applied for other reasons (22) Is%

| applied and was determined to be ineligible (119) -24%
| applied and | am eligible, but | declined the financial aid that was offered (13) IS%

| applied and am receiving financial aid (298) _61%

Did you attend/complete orientation prior to beginning your classes?

Yes, in person (26) -5%

o (156 I >
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How useful did you find orientation?

Very useful (72) _23%
Fairly useful (107) || -5
Somewhat useful (94) _30%
Not very useful (25) [[Jje»

Not at all useful (12) .4%

Please rate your satisfaction with the 24/7 Student Services Support Center on the
following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on these topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not
used”. (Admission questions)

very satisfied (108) |G
satisfied (137) || -
Neutral (74) | 5>

Dissatisfied (8) [J2%
Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Not familiar/Have not used (160) ||| GG >

Please rate your satisfaction with the 24/7 Student Services Support Center on the
following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on these topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not
used”. (Registration/Enroliment questions)

very satisfied (130) ||| G-
Neutral (63) -13%

Dissatisfied (16) [Jf3%

Very Dissatisfied (5) | 1%

Not familiar/Have not used (128) _26%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the 24/7 Student Services Support Center on the

following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on these topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not
used”. (Records questions, such as about transcripts)

Very Satisfied (94) _ 19%
satisfied (120) || -
Neutral (77) ||

Dissatisfied (8) [ 2%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Not familiar/Have not used (181) ||| G 7%

Please rate your satisfaction with the 24/7 Student Services Support Center on the

following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on these topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not
used”. (Financial Aid questions)

very satisfied (121) ||| G
satisfied (124) || =
Neutral (79) _16%

Dissatisfied (22) [JJfJ5%

Very Dissatisfied (7) |} 1%

Not familiar/Have not used (138) ||| GG 2

Please rate your satisfaction with the 24/7 Student Services Support Center on the

following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on these topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not
used”. (Student Accounts questions)

very satisfied (102) || G
satistied (128) || 2
Neutral (77) || e

Dissatisfied (11) [J2%

Very Dissatisfied (6) | 1%

Not familiar/Have not used (166) ||| G 3
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Please rate your satisfaction with admissions and enrollment. (Application for admissions)

Neutral (77) _ 16%

Dissatisfied (8) [ 2%
Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (8) I2%

Please rate your satisfaction with admissions and enrollment. (Overall enrollment process)

Neutral (75) | 5

Dissatisfied (12) [fJa%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (5) | 1%

Please rate your satisfaction with admissions and enrollment. (Communication provided by
the Enroliment Center)

Very Satisfied (158) _33%
Neutral (38) | N s

Dissatisfied (16) [fo%
Very Dissatisfied (5) |1%
Not familiar/ Have not used (27) [JJffj*

Please rate your satisfaction with admissions and enrollment. (Support provided by
Enroliment Center staff)

Very Satisfied (167) _34%
Neutral (83) |7

Dissatisfied (10) lz%
Very Dissatisfied (5) |1%
Not familiar/ Have not used (33) -7%
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Please rate your satisfaction with admissions and enrollment. (Overall satisfaction with
admissions & enrollment)

Neutral (32) |7

Dissatisfied (10) lz%

Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (9) [ 2%

Please rate your satisfaction with HELPFULNESS of these other offices. If you have not
used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Support from on-
campus Financial Aid office)

very satisfied (100) || 20>
satisfied (114) || =
Neutral (73) -15%

Dissatisfied (14) [JJs%
Very Dissatisfied (7) || 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (184) _37%

Please rate your satisfaction with HELPFULNESS of these other offices. If you have not
used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Records Office
(transcripts, etc.))

very satisfied (s6) ||| N ¢
satisfied (116) || .-+
Neutral (69) [N+

Dissatisfied (7) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (211) ||| G -
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Please rate your satisfaction with HELPFULNESS of these other offices. If you have not

used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Cashier's Office
(student accounts, payments))

very satisfied (80) || -
satisfied (100) ||
Neutral (78) _ 16%

Dissatisfied (7) [| 1%

Very Dissatisfied (7) || 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (220) _45%

Have you met with an advisor about registering for next semester?

ves (zzc) [ -
No, | do not plan to (65) - 13%

No, | am not returning next semester (8) |2%

What method(s) did you use to meet with your advisor?

In person (16) -7%
Online through Zoom (68) _30%
email (79) ||| -5

What method(s) would you prefer to meet with your advisor?

In person (64) _34%
Online through Zoom (83) _44%
email (60) [ :

Please rate your overall satisfaction with advising.

Neutral (64) [N =~

Dissatisfied (13) [fa%

Very Dissatisfied (5) |1%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following (Relationship with teaching faculty)

very satisfied (134) ||| G-
Neutral (123) _25%

Dissatisfied (13) [ 3%
Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (10) I2%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following (Teaching faculty availability outside of
class)

very satisfied (124) || GGG 2
Neutral (104) _21%

Dissatisfied (20) [Jj+%
Very Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (53) -11%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following (Helpfulness of non-teaching staff (in
Brown Library, School Offices, etc.))

very satisfied (87) || G s
satisfied (122) ||
Neutral (85) _ 17%

Dissatisfied (5) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (191) _39%

Please rate your satisfaction with Learning Resources (Library (books, online articles,
research help))

very satisfied (98) || GG
Neutral (89) _18%

Dissatisfied (9) [|2%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (127) _26%
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Please rate your satisfaction with Learning Resources (Academic Link (individual and
group tutoring, online tutoring, computer lab tutors))

very satisfied (72) || 5
satisfied (122) ||| -
Neutral (69) [N+

Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (227) || G <

Please rate your satisfaction with Learning Resources (Testing Center (placement
testing/course testing). Please rate your satisfaction with the support provided - not the
tests themselves.)

very satisfied (75) ||| N5
satisfied (119) || GG 2+
Neutral (78) | N s

Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (214) ||| G -+

Please rate your satisfaction with Learning Resources (Overall satisfaction with learning
resources/support)

Very Satisfied (105) _21%
Neutral (99) || 2o

Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (86) _18%
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Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (TriO-Pathways)

Very Satisfied (31) [
satisfied (29) [ o+

Neutral (52) [

Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Career Center)

Very Satisfied (42) [JJJJjo>
satisfied (79) || N ¢
Neutral (50) [l 0%

Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Intervention Counseling)

Very Satisfied (20) [+
satisfied (27) [Jffe

Neutral (44) [JJJle»

Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Office of Disability Services (ODS))

Very Satisfied (29) [ 6>
satisfied (24) [ 5%

Neutral (46) [JJJlo

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Snap snapsurveys.com


https://snapsurveys.com

SDV Survey Fall 2020 Page:12

SDV Survey Fall 2020
Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (VERITAS Military Student Center)

Very Satisfied (18) [ 4%
satisfied (20) [JJfj+
Neutral (46) [JJo
Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with these technical support areas. (Computer Help Desk)

very satisfied (55) |11
satisfied (55) [
Neutral (57) -12%

Dissatisfied (4) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Support for learning management system (Canvas) questions
and issues)

very Satisfied (65) |3
satisfied (7) || G
Neutral (63) [N >

Dissatisfied (6) | 1%
Very Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Please rate your satisfaction with other support areas. If you have not used a particular service,
mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Access to campus computers outside of class)

Very Satisfied (44) [ o>
satisfied (51) [0
Neutral (51) [ o>

Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (3) | 1%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following aspects of Student Life. If you have not
used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Fitness Center)

Very Satisfied (20) [+
satisfied (23) |5+
Neutral (33) || 72
Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with the following aspects of Student Life. If you have not
used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Student Activities
(clubs, events, trips, etc.))

Very Satisfied (23) [Jfj5%

satisfied (29) [ o+

Neutral (32) -7%

Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Appearance of grounds)

very satisfied (160) ||| G >
satisfied (136) ||| -
Neutral (27) -6%
Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (168) _34%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Cleanliness of grounds)

very satisfied (161) ||| G =
satisfied (134) || G -
Neutral (25) [JJJfj5%
Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (170) _35%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Appearance inside buildings)

very satisfied (158) || G -
satisfied (127) || 2
Neutral (28) [Jfjo»

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (177) _36%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Cleanliness inside buildings)

very satisfied (162) ||| G
satisfied (124) || =
Neutral (26) 5>
Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (180) ||| G 7
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Adequacy of furniture and equipment in
classrooms & laboratories)

very satisfied (135) || GGG 22
satisfied (110) || >
Neutral (35) -7%

Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (210) _43%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Availability of areas to interact with other
students)

very Satisfied (97) || 2o
satisfied (90) ||| G s
Neutral (42) [JJJje»

Dissatisfied (9) [|2%

Very Dissatisfied (6) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (247) ||| RGN -

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Availability of areas to study)

very satisfied (104) || N2
satisfied (90) |G
Neutral (33) || 72

Dissatisfied (8) [|2%

Very Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (254) _52%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these facilities this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Overall satisfaction with college facilities)

very satisfied (142) ||| G =
satisfied (132) || -
Neutral (36) [ 7

Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (179) _36%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Campus safety and security)

very satisfied (105) ||| RGN
satisfied (94) || G <
Neutral (35) |72

Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (253) _52%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Helpfulness with assistance from campus
police)

very satisfied (57) |2
satisfied (54) [ 1
Neutral (28) -6%

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (2) |0%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Lost and Found helpfulness)

Very Satisfied (40) [ e
satisfied (46) [
Neutral (26) 5>
Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (How well the Campus Safety video supported
your understanding of ways to react during an emergency)

very satisfied (100) || GG
satisfied (130) ||| >
Neutral (53) [

Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (199) || EGNNEGTT -

Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Pandemic safety measures implemented by
Virginia Western)

very satisfied (149) || G
satisfied (136) || 2
Neutral (56) -12%

Dissatisfied (9) [|2%

Very Dissatisfied (4) | 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (134) _28%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following. If you have not used these services this
semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Availability of information on how to safely
continue your education during the COVID pandemic)

very satisfied (156) || GG >
satisfied (142) || 2>
Neutral (59) [ >

Dissatisfied (7) [| 1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) 0%

Not familiar/ Have not used (125) |G-

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services contracted by Virginia Western. If
you have not used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used".
(VARIETY of food options across campus)

Very Satisfied (24) [ 5%
satisfied (28) [Jj6»
Neutral (36) [ 7+
Dissatisfied (7) [| 1%

Very Dissatisfied (4) |1%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services contracted by Virginia Western. If
you have not used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used".
(QUALITY of campus food options)

Very Satisfied (25) [JJJj5%
satisfied (29) [ o+

Neutral (39) [JJJie>

Dissatisfied (5) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (3)

1%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following services contracted by Virginia Western. If
you have not used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used".
(Bookstore - accuracy and availability of materials)

very satisfied (113) ||| G-
satisfied (137) || 2
Neutral (67) [N+

Dissatisfied (15) [+
Very Dissatisfied (6) | 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (153) _31%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services contracted by Virginia Western. I/f
you have not used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used".
(Bookstore - service and hours)

very satisfied (83) || G
satisfied (125) ||
Neutral (73) [ 5>

Dissatisfied (17) .4%
Very Dissatisfied (9) [J2%

Not familiar/ Have not used (180) _37%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services contracted by Virginia Western. If
you have not used these services this semester, mark "Not familiar/Have not used".
(College services overall)

very satisfied (107) || >
Neutral (90) [N s

Dissatisfied (3) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (2)

Not familiar/ Have not used (126) || GGG 2

00/0
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following: (Quality of your academic program(s))

Neutral (52) -1 1%

Dissatisfied (9) ] 2%

Very Dissatisfied (3) | 1%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following: (Overall experiences at Virginia Western)

Neutral (61) [N 12>

Dissatisfied (13) [Ja%
Very Dissatisfied (3)

1%

How likely would you be to recommend Virginia Western?

somewhat likely (53) [ 1

Not very likely (5) | 1%
Not at all likely (-)
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